FIS Jumping Judges - NORWAY

Name/Address: Telephone: Fax number:
Bysveen, Trond Mobil +47 95 90 87 24
Hvalshagan 23 e-mail: trondmurer@yahoo.no

N-2330 Vallset

Barset, Kurt Mobil +47 47 14 66 42
Honsegata 12 e-mail: kurtborset@hotmail.com (h)
N-7332 Lgkken Verk

Eriksrad, Inge Home: +47 3594 23 32
Snurrasen 87
N-3748 Siljan Mobile: +47 924 61 741

e-mail: ieriksr@online.no (h)

Espelid, Kjersti Haugen Mobile: +47 94 23 90 10
Bjornsons gt 2

e-mail: kjersti.espelid@gmail.com(h)
N-2821 Gjovik

Gulbrandsen, Marit C Mobil +47 90 53 26 17
Gustadveien 39 e-mail: gmaritcathrine @yahoo.no
N-3360 Geithus

Hyldmo, Rune Office: +47 2279 77 00 Office: +47 22 71 19 96
Georg Frglichs vei 74 Mobile: +47 402 03372
N-1482 Nittedal e-mail: rhyldmo@hotmail.com (h)
e-mail: rhy @jolstad.no (w)
Larsen, Jorn Home: +47 482 10043
Gressbaneveien 21 Mobile: +47 482 10043
N-3360 Geithus e-mail: j75larsen@gmail.com (h)

Oppdatert pr 15.10.17

Born:

1971.05.23

1973.05.21

1974.08.30

1984.03.22

1971.06.04

1975.01.10

1975.06.20

FIS-judge
from:

2017

2014

2009

2014

2016

2012

2009

Skiclub:

Vallset IL

Lokken IF

Siljan IL

Raufoss IL

Amot IF

@stre Aker Skiklubb

Vikersund IF



Name/Address:

Loeng, Geir Steinar
Gamlegutua 4
N-2870 Dokka

Normann, Tom
Nyheimsvegen 35B
N-7058 Jakobsli

Olsen, Tor
Leklemsasen 22
N-7650 Verdal

Renningen, Martin
Melien
N-2667 Lesjaverk

Sebergsen, Nicolai
Ametystveien 9
N-9022 Krokelvdalen

Solbu, Jarle
Kvildebakk 22
N-3891 Hgydalsmo

Walseth, Ole

Sigrid Johansens v 23

N-7025 Trondheim

Oppdatert pr 15.10.17

Telephone:

Office: +47 61 1533 15

Mobile: +47 915 41 424

e-mail: geir.s.loeng@gmail.com (h)
geir-steinar.loeng@vestre-toten.kommune.no

Mobil +47 47 38 59 15
e-mail: tom.normann@ntebb.no (h)
e-mail: tom.normann@sectech.no

Office: +47 48 04 55 00 Passiv
Mobile: +47 918 05 101
e-mail: tor@interiorsenteret.no (w)

Home: +47 6124 35 16
Mobile: +47 468 23087
e-mail: martin@lesja.net (h)

Home: +47 480 22 277
Office: +47 77 60 19 00
e-mail: nico560@hotmail.com (h)
e-mail: nicolai.sebergsen@remiks.no (w)

Home: +47 3507 62 89
Office: +47 3507 57 00
Mobile: +47 416 21 175
e-mail: jsolbu@online.no (h)

Home: +47 72557574

Mobile: +47 900 76 860

e-mail: ole.walseth@getmail.no (h)
ole.walseth@dnb.no (w)

Fax number:

Office: +47 77 60 19 01

Office: +47 3507 57 01

Born:

1962.11.21

1980.09.07

1960.02.13

1974.06.08

1970.10.03

1961.06.25

1963.05.14

FIS-judge
from:

1998

2016

2004

2011

2010

2002

1999

Skiclub:

Nordre Land IL

Qyestad IF

Stiklestad IL

Tormod Skilag

Tromsa Skiklub

Hgydalsmo IL

Byaasen Skiklub



Name/Address:

Aas, Dag Frode
Vegmesterstien 30
N-7022 Trondheim

Candidates:

Name/Address:

Jarsve, Kristine
Lokkvn 1A
N-1472 Fjellhammer

FIS Technical Delegates, Jumping - NORWAY

Name/Address:

Blakset, Qyvind
Homlen Gard
N-2072 Dal

Kalfoss, Per Elias
Holmengrenda 3
N-0771 Oslo

Oppdatert pr 15.10.17

Telephone:

Office: +47 72 8949 40
Mobile: +47 480 54238
e-mail: dag_f@kvt.vgs.no (w)

Telephone:

Mobil: +47 928 15 067
e.mail: kristinejarsve@gmail.com

Telephone:

Office: +47 66 79 25 31
Mobile: +47 924 55 978
e-mail: blakset@online.no (h)

Mobile: +47 97 67 12 28
e-mail: elias@skiforbundet.no (w)

per@kalfoss.com (h)

Fax number:

Passiv

Fax number:

Fax number:

Passiv

Born:

1975.10.29

Born:

1991.02.26

Born:

1971.01.20

1972.07.30

FIS-judge Skiclub:

from:

2011 Byaasen Skiklub

Candidate since Skiclub:
01.01.2018 Reelingen SK

FIS-TD from: Skiclub:

2005 Eidsvold Veerk SK

2014 Njard



Name/Address:

Loeng, Geir Steinar
Gamlegutua 4
N-2870 Dokka

Palsrud, Bertil
Lille Prestrudv 31
N-2315 Hamar

Telephone: Fax number:

Office: +47 61 1533 15

Mobile: +47 915 41 424

e-mail: geir.s.loeng@gmail.com (h)
geir-steinar.loeng@vestre-toten.kommune.no (w)

Home: +47 62 52 30 90
Office: +47 61 1518 32
Mobile: +47 913 24 853
e-mail: bertil.palsrud@nammo.com (w)

Office: +47 61 15 36 20

Selbekk-Hansen, Robert Office: +47 31 22 38 22

Piperhaugen 6

Office: +47 61 22 01 92

N-2651 Ostre Gausdal Mobile: +47 958 05 244

Candidates:

Brenden; Kristian
Erlendsveg 6a
N-2618 Lillehammer

Lein, Erlend
Lundasen 26
N-7089 Heimdal

Solem, Morten
Sveabakken 4
N-7550 Hommelvik

Oppdatert pr 15.10.17

e-mail: lenjoha2@online.no (h)
robert.selbekk-hansen@gausdal.kommune.no (w)

Mobil: 747 41 51 38 79
e-mail: Kristiankvart@hotmail.com

Mobil: +47 95 76 29 74
e-mail: ErlendLein@hotmail.com (h)

Mobil: +47 90 94 95 85
e-mail: morten.solem@tronderhopp.no (w)

Born:

1962.11.21

1959.03.15

1965.08.25

1976.06.12

1982.04.01

1980.08.05

FIS-TD from: Skiclub

2001

1997

2014

Cand since
01.08.2017

Cand.since
01.10.2016

Cand since
01.01.2016

Nordre Land IL

Gausdal skilag

Tormod Skiklubb

Meldal IL

XX



FIS Technical Delegates, Nordic Combined - NORWAY

Name/Address: Telephone: Fax number:

Bekkelund, Jgrn Olav. Home: +47 61 26 46 42 Office: +47 61 41 77 01
Reidar Brgggers vei 7 Office: +47 61 41 77 08

N-2614 Lillehammer Mobile:

+47 957 58 568

e.mail: teddyjorn@hotmail.com (h)
jorn.bekkelund@nav.no (w)

Grave, Jan Rune Mobile: +47 909 90306
N-3853 Vradal e-mail: jrgrave@online.no (h)
Ottesen, Lasse Mobil: +47 920 80 410
Solbergveien 22B e.mail: ottesen@fisski.com
N-1406 Ski
Rotevatn, Sverre Home: +47 906 28 354 Office: +47 21 02 94 01
Office:
N- Lillehammer Mobile: +47 906 28 354
e-mail: sverrerotevatn@hotmail.com
Sween, Arne-Olaf Home: +47 924 00 831 Office: +47 62 97 80 10
Office: +47 62 97 80 03
N-2120 Sagstua Mobile: +47 924 00 831
e-mail: arne-o-s@online.no (h)
arne.olaf.sween@politiet.no (w)
Sarli, Rune Mobile: +47 926 20 202

Leirbruveien 16
N-7026 Trondheim e-mail:

Oppdatert pr 15.10.17

rusorli@gmail.com

Born:

1973.11.28

1977.05.08

1974.04.08

1977.01.17

1969.12.16

1969.09.20

FIS-TD from:

2015

2009

2013

2007

2005

2013

Skiclub:

Sare Al IL

Vradal IL

Norby IL

Qystre Slidre IL

Byaasen Skiklub



Name/Address:

Aarhus, Harald
Skogkanten
N-2170 Fenstad

Telephone: Fax number:
Home: +47 63 90 45 23 Office: +47 63 90 46 00
Office: +47 63 9041 77

Mobile:
e-mail:

+47 909 97 099
harald@fenstadauto.no (w)

FIS Distance measurer (Video)

Name/Address:

Asphaug, Kolbjgrn
Brusvefaret 25
N-2821 Gjgvik

Walseth, Ole
Sigrid Johansens v 23
N-7025 Trondheim

Oppdatert pr 15.10.17

Telephone: Fax number:

Office:
Mobile:
e-mail:

Home:
Mobile:
e-mail:

+47 903 66 919
kolbasp@online.no (h)

+47 72557574

+47 900 76 860
ole.walseth@getmail.no (h)
ole.walseth@dnb.no (w)

Born:

1953.08.01

Born:

1949.10.09

1963.05.14

FIS-TD from: Skiclub

1989 Fenstad Skiklub

Skiclub:

Vind IL

Byaasen Skiklub



